 Mirage LED Surface
Surface mounted circular downlight
  Mirage LED Surface - Black   Mirage LED Surface
(270mm Body Depth)
  Mirage LED Surface - Silver   Quick and easy installation
  Overview
An elegant circular surface mounted downlight with a cast aluminium body, specular reflector and integral driver.
  Optics

IP20
** Not available with emergency, for emergency option use 270mm body
Order codes
Mirage LED Surface (200mm)
B50
4000K White Fixed Output 3hr Emergency LL/CW L70 L80 L90
1100 lumens (10W) MBSH14K20W Not available 105 >60k 60k 22k
2000 lumens (18W) MBSH24K20W Not available 105 >60k 60k 22k
3000 lumens (25W) MBSH34K20W Not available 107 >60k 60k 22k
Mirage LED Surface (270mm)
B50
4000K White Fixed Output 3hr Emergency LL/CW L70 L80 L90
1100 lumens (10W) MBSH14K27W MBSH14K27WEM 105 >60k 60k 22k
2000 lumens (18W) MBSH24K27W MBSH24K27WEM 105 >60k 60k 22k
3000 lumens (25W) MBSH34K27W MBSH34K27WEM 107 >60k 60k 22k
Options
DALI Replace H with Y MBSY14K27W
COMEPS Add suffix EP MBSH14K27WEP
SILVER Replace W with S MBSY14K27S
BLACK Replace W with B MBSY14K27B
3000K Replace 4K with 3K MBSH13K27W
©2019 Whitecroft Lighting | Contact number: +44 (0)161 330 6811 Page 2/4
 Accessories/Attachments
Anti-glare control insert MLA-AGC
LED Performance